equipment, and trailers used to transport the same, which are used in connection with the home
occupation may not be stored or parked on the premises of the licensee or in any street adjacent to
the licensed premises. Under no circumstances may motor vehicles having a gross vehicle weight
rating of more than twelve thousand (12,000) pounds and which are used in connection with the home
occupation be stored or parked on the premises of a home occupation or any street adjacent to those
premises. By way of illustration and not limitation, this subsection is intended to prohibit the storage or

[...]

clients, or business-related visitor vehicles, must use off-street parking. This provision excludes stops
made by delivery vehicles. The home occupation shall not involve the use of commercial vehicles

having a gross vehicle weight rating of more than twelve thousand (12,000) pounds for delivery of
materials to or from the premises.

   O.   Approval Authority: Except as otherwise provided in this title, the community and economic
development department is authorized to approve home occupation applications in accordance with

[...]

The terms of this Development Agreement shall run with the land following the date of its 
adoption by the City. 

4. Project Description and Details.  The construction and development of the Project shall be 
consistent with the plans shown in Exhibit A and shall be limited to one hundred and two 
(102) studio apartment rentals and 5,000 Square Feet of commercial space.  All commercial 
space in the Project shall be open to the general public. 

5. Reserved Legislative Powers.  Nothing in this Development Agreement shall limit the future 
exercise of the police power by the City in enacting zoning, subdivision, development,